

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ORIGINAL SUIT No.1 of 2007

STATE OF PUNJAB

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim injunction)

Date: 13/08/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve. Sr. Adv.  
Mr. R.S. Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on 17.8.2007.

(R.K.DHAWAN)  
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)  
COURT MASTER

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)