

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Adjourned to 21.9.2007. Interim order is extended till 21.9.2007.

State of Rajasthan is given two weeks time to file written statement and also
counter affidavit to I.A.

State of Punjab is given one weeks time to file reply.

Injunction application be also listed for hearing.

Defendant no.1 is given liberty to change the pages.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master