

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.1 ORIGINAL SUIT No.3/2007

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.
(Appln.for ad-interim temporary injunction)

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/09/2007 This appln. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,AAG (Mentioned by).

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

th

List on 5 October, 2007 with O.S.No.1/2007.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master
(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Veera Verma)
Court Master