

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ORIGINAL SUIT NO.1/2007

STATE OF PUNJAB

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH ORIGINAL SUIT NO.3/2007

Date: 15/07/2008 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Harish N.Salve,Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr. R.S. Suri,Adv.
Mr.Vinay K.Shalindera, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta ,Adv

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool ,Adv

Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv
UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As requested, adjourned by two weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Veera Verma)
Court Master

NOTE: These matters are stated to be shown for 18.07.2008