

°ITEM NO.121 COURT NO.R-2 SECTION IVB
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9484/2008

STATE OF PUNJAB

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 9503 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9507 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9511 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9522 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9526 of 2008
(With office report)

Date: 26/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.S. Suri,Adv.
Mr. V.K. Shailendra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Amit Chauhan,Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.

Mr. T.S. Sabarish,Adv.
M/s. K.L. Mehta & Co.,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Fresh notice to unserved respondents by registered post A.D. in all the SLPs. Dasti service in addition is allowed as prayed for which may be served through the standing counsel so far as State authorities are concerned.

Served respondents may file counter affidavit till then.

List the matter on 5.11.2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar