

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ORIGINAL SUIT NO.1 of 2007

STATE OF PUNJAB

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH
ORIGINAL SUIT NO.3 OF 2007

Date: 18/12/2009 These suits were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.S. Suri, Sr. Adv.
 M/s. Mohan V. Katarki, Arun Katipalia,
 Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Vinay Shailendra, Advs.

For Respondent(s) Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
 Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv
Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In continuation of Order dated 27/11/2009, after the
line ending with 15th January, 2010, the following may be read as
the part of the Order:

"The admission or denial will take place before the
Registrar(Judicial)."

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master
(Mentioning slip is enclosed)

(Veera Verma)
Court Master