

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

ORIGINAL SUIT NO. 1/2007

STATE OF PUNJAB

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,interim injunction,vacating interim order,permission to file additional documents)

WITH ORIGINAL SUIT NO. 3/2007

Date: 15/01/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.S. Suri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan ,Adv
Dr. Manish Singhvi, AAG

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.
Ms. Sakshi Banga, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv
Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan ,Adv
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Documents produced by the State of Punjab have been perused by the respective Counsel appearing for

ITEM No. 151 - 2 -2/-

the State of Haryana and Rajasthan. The concerned officers of all the three States are also present.

Originals of certain documents are yet to be produced by State of Punjab for which they require time. For the remaining proceedings, the matters stand adjourned to 22.01.2010.

In the meantime, the corrected indexes of the documents shall also be produced.

List the matters on 22.01.2010 at 2.15 P.M.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

PS