

S U P R E M E                      C O U R T   O F                      I N D I A  
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ORIGINAL SUIT NO. 3/2007

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim injunction, vacating interim order)

Date: 22/11/2010      This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL  
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s)                      Mr.    Vinod A. Bobde, Sr Adv.  
    Ms.    Sakshi Banga, Adv.  
    Ms.    Garima Kapoor, Adv.  
    Mr.    R. Gopalakrishnan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)                      Dr.    Manish Singhvi, AAG  
    Mr.    D.K. Devesh, Adv.  
    Mr.    Sahil S. Chauahn, Adv.  
    Mr.    R. Gopalakrishnan, Adv.

   Mr.    H.P.    Rawal, Adv.  
    Mr.    W.A.    Quadri, Adv.  
    Ms.    Asha    G Nair, Adv.  
    Mr.    S.S.    Rawat, Adv.

   Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.  
    Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv  
    Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
 O R D E R

The learned counsel for the parties                      have  
 informed the Court that the evidence is being  
 recorded in the case.

: 2 :

Having regard to the facts of the case, list  
 the matter for further directions in the first week  
 of March, 2011.

(Sonia)  
 Sr P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
 Court Master