

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. IN ORIGINAL SUIT No. 1 of 2007

STATE OF PUNJAB

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(appln. for ad-interim injunction)

Date: 08/06/2011 The IA in the Suit was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
[VACATION BENCH]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.S. Suri, Sr. Adv. (mentioned by)
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv. (NP)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the IA on 16.06.2011.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master

[listing proforma is enclosed]