

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.7/2011 IN ORIGINAL SUIT NO. 1 OF 2007

STATE OF PUNJAB Petitioner(s)
VERSUS
STATE OF HARYANA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 23/06/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
(Vacation Bench)For Petitioner(s) Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr.Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. R.S. Suri, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Arun Kathpalia, Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Altaf Ahmad, Sr.Adv.
State of Haryana Mr. Mrigank Prabhakar, Adv.
Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.For UOI Mr.SWA Qadri, Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv

Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan ,AdvUPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 7th July, 2011.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master[Savita Sainani]
Court Master