

S U P R E M E

C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ORIGINAL SUIT No. 1/2007

STATE OF PUNJAB

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim injunction and exemption from filing O.T.
and Vacation/variation of ad-interim order and permission to file
additional documents and office report)

WITH ORGNL. SUIT NO. 3/2007

(With appln(s) for interim injunction and vacation/variation of the
ad-interim order dated 17.8.2008)

Date: 28/07/2011 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA (Not a member)

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN (Not a member)

For Petitioner(s)	Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr Adv.
	Dr. Rajiv Dhavan, Sr Adv.
	Mr. R.S. Suri, Sr Adv.
	Mr. Mohan V. Katarki, Adv.
	Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.
	Mr. Amol Rattan Singh, Adv.
	Mr. Vinay K. Shailandra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)	Mr. Vinod Bobde, Sr Adv.
	Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr Adv.
	Mr. H.S. Hooda, AG, Haryana
	Mr. K.K. Lahiri, Adv.
	Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.
	Ms. Sakshi Banga, Adv.
	Mr. Amit Pathak, Adv.
	Mr. Mrigank P, Adv.
	Ms. Garima Kapoor, Adv.
	Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv
	Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on August 5, 2011 at 2.00 p.m.

(Sonia)
Sr. P. A.(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master