

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ORORIGINAL SUIT NO.1/2007

STATE OF PUNJAB

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim injunction,exemption from filing O.T.,
and vacation/variation of ad-interim order and permission to file
additional documents and office report)

WITH ORIGINAL SUIT NO.3/2007

(With appln(s) for interim injunction and vacation/variation of ad-
interim order dated 17.8.2008)

Date: 09/09/2011 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.
Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.
Ms. Sakshi B., Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv
Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on Wednesday i.e. 14.9.2011.

(Sonia)
Sr. P. A.

(Sharda Kapoor)
Court Master