

S U P R E M E            C O U R T   O F   I N D I A  
R E C O R D   O F   P R O C E E D I N G S

ORIGINAL SUIT NO.1/2007

STATE OF PUNJAB

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim injunction,exemption from filing  
O.T.,interim injunction,permission to file additional documents and  
office report)

WITH

ORIGINAL SUIT NO. 3/2007

(With appln(s) for interim injunction and vacation/variation of  
ad-interim order dt. 17.8.08)

Date: 19/09/2011      These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s)      Mr.    Harish N. Salve, Sr Adv.  
                                 Dr.    Rajeev Dhawan, Sr Adv.  
                                 Mr.    Baldev Singh, AG  
                                 Mr.    R.S. Suri, Sr Adv.  
                                 Mr.    Mohan V. Katarki, Adv.  
                                 Mr.    Jagjit Singh Chabbra, Adv.  
                                 Mr.    A. Rattan, Adv.  
                                 Mr.    Vinay K. Shailandra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)      Mr.    Gopal Subarmanium, Sr Adv.  
                                 Mr.    Vinod A. Bobde, Sr Adv.  
                                 Mr.    H.S. Hooda, AG  
                                 Mr.    K.K. Lahiri, Adv.  
                                 Mr.    Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.  
                                 Ms.    Sakshi Banga, Adv.  
                                 Mr.    Sudhir Bisla, Adv.  
  
                                 Mr.    H.P. Raval, ASG  
                                 Mr.    S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.  
                                 Mr.    Anando Mukherjee, Adv.

2

Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.  
Mr. Zaid Ali, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr.    Manjit Singh, AAG  
Mr.    Vivekta Singh, Adv.  
Mr.    Tarjit Singh, Adv.  
Mr.    Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Dr. Manish Singhvi, AAG  
Mr. D. K. Devesh, Adv.  
Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Hearing of IA No. 7 is concluded.  
Order is reserved.

(Sonia)  
Sr.P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Court Master