

N ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.12

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Original Suit (s). No(s). 1/2007

STATE OF PUNJAB

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for direction)

With ORGNL. SUIT No.3/2007

(Office Report for direction)

Date: 04/12/2015 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.S. Suri, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.  
Mr. Vinay K. Shailandra, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, AAG, Rajasthan  
Mr. Vikramjit Banerjee, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, AAG, Rajasthan  
Mr. Vikramjit Banerjee, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Anish Kr. Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Deep Shikha Bharati, Adv.  
Mr. Brajesh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Chandra S. Suman, Adv.  
Mr. Anish Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan, Adv.

Mr. R.S. Suri, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.  
Mr. Vinay K. Shailandra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On the prayer made by Mr. Shyam Divan, learned Senior counsel

Signature Not Verified

appearing for the respondents, list the Original Suits on Tuesday,

Digitally signed by

Vishal Anand

Date: 2015.12.04

16:55:03 EASST

the 8th December, 2015.

Reason:

(VISHAL ANAND)  
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER