

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.11

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Original Suit (s). No(s). 1/2007

STATE OF PUNJAB

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

ORGNL.SUIT No. 3/2007 (XVII)

SLP(C) No. 9522/2008 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 9511/2008 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 9526/2008 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 9503/2008 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 9507/2008 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 9484/2008 (IV-B)

Date : 05-01-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

Counsel for parties:

Mr. R.S. Suri, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR

Mr. Vinay K. Shailendra, Adv.

Mr. Vikramjit Banerjee, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, AAG

Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ankit Raj, Adv.

Ms. Indira Bhakar, Adv.

Ms. Ruchi Kohli, AOR

Mr. Jagdeep Dhankhar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Anish Kumar Gupta, AAG

Mr. Avdesh Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Chandra Shekhar Suman, Adv.  
Mr. R.K. Rajwanshi, Adv.  
Mr. Piyush Hans, Adv.  
Ms. Priyanka Parida, Adv.  
Ms. Deepshikha Bharati, Adv.  
Ms. Rita Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Rajendra Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Uday Aditya Banerjee, Adv.

M/s. Mitter & Mitter Co., AOR

Mr. P.S. Narsimha, ASG  
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. W.A. Qadri, Adv.  
Mr. Merusagar Samantaray, Adv.  
Mr. Zaid Ali, Adv.  
Ms. Lhingneivah, Adv.  
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR

Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan, AOR

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on Tuesday, the 10<sup>th</sup> July, 2018.

(R. NATARAJAN)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)  
COURT MASTER