

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.9
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SECTION XVII

Original Suit (s). No(s). 1/2007

THE STATE OF PUNJAB

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

with connected matters.

Date : 09-07-2018 These matters were orally MENTIONED today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.K. Ganguli, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Atul Nanda, (AG of Punjab)
Mr. R.S. Suri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR
Mr. Vinay K. Shailendra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jagdeep Dhankhar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anish Kumar Gupta, AAG
Mr. Chandra Shekhar Suman, Adv.
Mr. Avdesh Kumar Singh, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Parida, Adv.
Ms. Deepshikha Bharati, Adv.
Mrs. Rita Gupta, Adv.
M/s. Mitter & Mitter Co., AOR

Mr. Vikramjit Banerjee, ASG
Mr. S.S. Shamsery, AAG
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Anikit Raj, Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, AOR

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, AOR
Mr. D. S. Mahra, AOR
Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan, AOR

UPON being MENTIONED the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on Wednesday, the 29th August, 2018.

(R. NATARAJAN)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER

Note: These matters are listed for hearing on 10.07.2018